

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.3 OF 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.9830 OF 2011

K. KRISHNA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P. COOP. OIL SEEDS G.FED.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Ms. Anindita Pujari, Adv.  
for M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)  
No.1

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, AOR  
Mr. Akshit Gadhok, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this application for early hearing be listed after a  
month.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar