

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9832/2011

M. GOPAL REDDY AND ORS

Applicant(s)/
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A.P. COOP.OIL SEEDS GROWERS FED.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 01/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Applicant(s)/
For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Shivendra Singh, Adv. for
M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv.
Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicants/appellants
prays for time to enable the applicants/appellants to
file an additional affidavit in support of th

application. Same may be done within one week.
Reply to the application as well as th

additional affidavit may be filed by the respondent(s)
within two weeks therefrom.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajesh Dham

List the Interlocutory Application on July 25,

Date: 2014.07.01

16:22:54 IST

Reason:

2014.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER